Punktestand Divinol-Cup 2004 - Cargraphic Hockenheim-Cup
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Name

Mirko Lubner

Martin Zondler

Klaus Horn

Bernd Kleeschulte
Theo Herlitschka
Lothar Moll

Jochen Thissen

Roy Wunderlich

Jens Smollich
Johannes-Georg Kreuer
Antonis Wossos
Walter Pfenning
Pierre von Mentlen
Jaromir Jiric

Henning Pape

Ioannis Deligiannis
Willy Reichel
Chaouki Chikhani
Wolfgang Wintergerst

Klasse
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Startnr.

31
55
80
50
70
10
20
24
40
62
54
34
85
30
12
75
52
86
11

R1

7,50
7,57
7,40
7,57
7,50
7,50
7,25
6,50
7,40
7,00
6,71
6,50
5,75
0,00
0,00
5,60
5,43
6,20
0,00

R4

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R6

7,40
7,25
7,57
6,50
7,00
6,00
7,40
7,40
7,00
7,00
5,75
5,75
5,86
7,25
7,00
6,00
5,00
0,00
7,25

Seite:

R8

7,57
7,50
6,29
7,50
7,00
7,25
6,71
6,50
6,00
6,50
7,00
6,29
5,86
7,57
7,50
5,00
6,00
7,57
7,00

1

R9

7,57
7,57
7,57
7,00
7,00
7,57
6,71
7,25
6,50
6,00
6,29
5,86
5,86
7,57
7,57
5,43
5,00
7,57
6,71

Summe

30,04
29,89
28,83
28,57
28,50
28,32
28,07
27,65
26,90
26,50
25,75
24,40
23,33
22,39
22,07
22,03
21,43
21,34
20,96

Stand :

24.10.2004



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Peter Nickel
Michael Diichting
Stephan Rekopf
Jan Frommbhold
Franz-Josef Fischer
Erich Sickinger
Maximo Politi
Tobias Miiller
Giinter Haija
Andreas Bock

Rolf Rummel

Jens Hildebrand
Manfred Oesting
Dr. Josef Gerold
Klaus Schneider
Dr. Henry Nielebrock
Alois Grieser
Ralph Appel
Claus-Henrik Schneider
Mario Miinch
Wolfgang Kiither

Klasse
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Startnr.

32
83
63
24
20
72
36
16
61
36
82
41
42
41
76
84
22
34
25
71
41

R1

0,00
6,50
0,00
7,40
6,80
0,00
0,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
6,80
6,80
0,00
0,00
6,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
0,00
7,25

R4

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R6

6,50
7,14
7,00
6,30
6,30
6,50
6,20
5,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,00
6,71
0,00
5,00
0,00
5,00
7,50
0,00

Seite:

R8

7,14
0,00
6,50
0,00
0,00
6,00
5,86
0,00
0,00
543
7,57
0,00
7,00
0,00
0,00
7,14
7,00
543
0,00
0,00
0,00

2

R9

7,14
7,14
7,00
6,00
6,29
5,50
5,00
543
5,00
5,00
0,00
7,40
6,80
7,25
0,00
543
0,00
543
0,00
0,00
0,00

Summe

20,78
20,78
20,50
20,20
19,89
18,00
17,06
16,43
16,00
15,43
14,37
14,20
13,80
13,25
13,21
12,57
12,00
10,86
10,00

7,50

7,25



41
42
43
44
45
46

Name

Rene Erlenbusch
Jaap Bartels
Christian Zink
Michael Widmann
Werner Borgmeier

Marco Rugieri

Klasse
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Startnr.

10
81
44
21
60
51

R1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,00
0,00

R4

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R6

0,00
0,00
0,00
6,20
0,00
0,00

Seite:

R8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,50

3

R9

7,14
6,71
6,20
0,00
0,00
0,00

Summe

7,14
6,71
6,20
6,20
6,00
5,50



